VARIAN, INC.
VariPep™ Peptide Solution
The CoST-eFFeCTIVe SoluTIoN FoR The PRoduCTIoN oF SyNTheTIC PePTIdeS
PEPtIdE SyNthESIS,
ANALySIS & PurIfICAtIoN
2
cc

•	 Higher	yield	of	purified	peptide
Simple, Effective Performance
ordering Information
Item Number description Quantity
PL3540-D603VP	 VariPure	IPE	 50	x	3	mL	tubes	(100	mg	each)
PL3540-C603VP	 VariPure	IPE	 50	x	6	mL	tubes	(500	mg	each)
PL3540-P603VP	 VariPure	IPE	 25	x	20	mL	tubes	(1	g	each)
PL3540-3603VP	 VariPure	IPE	 25	g
19F	NMR	Spectra	of	H-Lys-Ala-Pro-OH	before	(black)	and	after	(blue)
TFA	removal
19F	NMR	peak	for	TFA Expanded	area	(blue)	shows
no	F	species	present	after